
Parts Breakdown 6912D

Page 1 of 2 8/18/2010



Parts Breakdown 6912D

Fig # Part ID Part Name Quantity

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

 1 922132-2 H.S.H. BOLT M4X18, 4300DW  2
 2 343323-6 SUB HOUSING (R), 6912D  1
 3 922146-1 H.S.H. BOLT M4X25, 6830  2
 4 855571-0 NAME PLATE, 6912D  1
 5 922146-1 H.S.H. BOLT M4X25, 6830  2
 6 941052-1 F. WASHER 4, 9218SB  2
 7 181902-0 HOUSING SET, 6912D  1
 8 342833-0 SET PLATE, 4071D  1
 9 410783-8 SWITCH LEVER, 6912D  1
 10 231393-6 COMP. SPRING 6, 9035DW  1
 11 629565-9 MOTOR, 6912D (TYPE 2)  1
 12 221927-3 SPUR GEAR 17, 6912D  1
 13 267025-9 F. WASHER 15, HR4500C  1
 14 221926-5 I. GEAR 49, 6912D  1
 15 221928-1 S. GEAR 16, 6912D  3
 16 256180-2 PIN 3, JS1670  3
 17 152322-5 CLUTCH CAM, 6912DW (TYPE 2)  1
 18 322162-7 SPINDLE, 6912D (TYPE 2)  1
 19 216008-6 STEEL BALL 4.0, 5007NK  1
 20 253758-2 F. WASHER 10, 9901  1
 21 212070-9 N. BEARING, 6912D  1
 22 643909-9 BATTERY HOLDER, DA392D  1
 23 321963-0 COLLAR, 6912D  1
 24 651805-7 SWITCH, 6912D  1
 25 231578-4 TOR. SPRING 5, 6912D  1
 26 343327-8 SPRING PAWL, 6912D  1
 27 231581-5 TOR. SPRING 8, 6912D  1
 28 257609-1 SLEEVE 4, 6912D  1
 29 331310-7 RATCHET PAWL, 6912D  1
 30 342999-6 RATCHET HOLDER, 6912D  1
 31 321964-8 SOCKET 21, 6912D  1
 32 231938-0 RING SPRING 18, 6912D  1
 33 256163-2 PIN 4, 6912D  1
 34 231447-9 N/A  1
 36 181902-0 HOUSING SET, 6912D  1
 37 931102-0 HEX NUT M4, 2711  4
 38 343397-7 SUB HOUSING (L), 6912D  1
 39 931102-0 HEX NUT M4, 2711  2
 40 942051-6 SPRING WASHER 4, 4301BV  2
 400 785404-4 3/8 SOCKET ADAPTOR, 6912D  1
 403 191679-9 BATTERY 7000  1
 500 ***DC1414 N/A  1
 500   ***DC9710   N/A  1

Page 2 of 2 8/18/2010


